

Please remit to: Miramar PAL PO Box 277715 Miramar, Florida 33027

Sponsorship Agreement

Yes, I want to be a 'PAL' and support my Miramar Police Athletic League. You can count on my commitment to support my community.

Business Name _____

Contact Name		Email
Address		
Telephone #		Type of Business
TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION		
\$300	Media Sponsorship:	The sponsor will have their flyer/advertisment posted on our Facebook, Instagram, and our website (MiramarPAL.org).
\$500	Bronze Sponsorship:	The sponsor will have <u>one</u> 4x8 banner displayed at one of our athletic facilities for <u>one full</u> season and receive a Bronze Sponsor plaque. Media sponsorship also included.
\$750	Silver Sponsorship:	The sponsor will have <u>two</u> 4x8 banners displayed at two of our athletic facilities for <u>one full</u> season and receive a Silver Sponsor plaque. Media sponsorship also included.
\$1,000	Gold Sponsorship:	The sponsor will have <u>three</u> 4x8 banners displayed at three of our athletic facilities for <u>one ful</u> <u>season</u> and receive a Gold Sponsor plaque. Media sponsorship also included.
\$1,250	Platinum Sponsorship:	The sponsor will have <u>three</u> 4x8 banners displayed at three of our athletic facilities for <u>two ful</u> seasons and receive a Platinum Sponsor plaque. Media sponsorship also included.
Banners can be designed in full color. Please email your banner design requests to RBammel@MiramarPD.org. Our athletic programs are played at Regional Park, Sunset Lakes Community Center, and the Youth Enrichment Center. All banners will be displayed for a minimum of 12 months and returned to the sponsor, if requested, at the completion of the season. Please make checks payable to "Miramar PAL".		
Busines	s Representative	Date
A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL RIGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER		

SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE AT 1(800) 435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY

The registration number issued by the Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services for Miramar PAL is CH16624. Miramar PAL has not contracted a professional solicitor. 100% of your contribution is received by Miramar PAL.

ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.